
Sl Student_ID Full Name Roll

1 1202413200010 ARPITA  GIRI 1

2 1202413200011 KOYEL  GHOSH 2

3 1202413200012 PARNA  MAITY 3

4 1202413200013 RAKHI  DAS 4

5 1202413200014 RIYA  SAINI 5

6 1202413200015 JAGRITI  GHOSH 6

7 1202413200016 PAMPA  GUCHHAIT 7

8 1202413200017 SUPRIYA  CHAKRABORTY 8

9 1202413200018 ADRITA  PAUL 9

10 1202413200020 CHANDRA  HALDER 12

11 1202413200022 ISHA  MONDAL 14

12 1202413200023 KHUSHBU  SHAW 15

13 1202413200024 MALOBIKA  SEN 16

14 1202413200027 PAMPA  MANDAL 19

15 1202413200028 PRIYANKA  MAHATO 20

16 1202413200029 RINA  PAIK 21

17 1202413200030 SUKRITI  GANGULY 22

18 1202413200031 SUSMITA  MONDAL 23

19 1202413200032 ADRITA  SATPATI 24

20 1202413200033 AHANA  DEBNATH 25

21 1202413200035 AMRITA  BISWAS 27

22 1202413200037 BARNALI  BHUIN 29

23 1202413200038 CHANDRIMA  CHAKRABORTY 30

24 1202413200039 EMILY  CHATTERJEE 31

25 1202413200007 JAYITA MATIYA 32

26 1202413200040 NAMRATA  SARKAR 33

27 1202413200041 PRANATI  HALDER 34

28 1202413200043 SAYANA  MANDAL 36

29 1202413200046 ANISHA  SARDAR 39

30 1202413200047 ARPITA  MONDAL 40

31 1202413200048 BRATATI  SAMANTA 41

32 1202413200001 DEBANJALI MUKHERJEE 42

33 1202413200049 GOURI  SARKAR 43

34 1202413200050 MOHUYA  MUKHERJEE 44

35 1202413200052 PAYEL  MONDAL 46

36 1202413200053 PIYALI  ADHIKARY 47

37 1202413200054 PRIYANKA  SOREN 48

38 1202413200055 RAHALA  MURMU 49

39 1202413200056 RIYA  MANDAL 50

40 1202413200057 SHAMPA  MONDAL 51

41 1202413200058 SUCHETANA  KUNDU 52

42 1202413200059 SUKANYA  DAS 53
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43 1202413200060 SUPRIYA  SARKAR 54

44 1202413200003 TITASH HEMBRAM 55

45 1202413200061 ANUSUA  CHAKRABORTY 56

46 1202413200063 BIDISHA  MANNA 58

47 1202413200064 RANU  RAKSHIT 59

48 1202413200065 SHREEJANE  DAS 60

49 1202413200066 SRILEKHA  DEY 61

50 1202413200068 TIYASA  CHOWDHURY 63

51 1202413200069 USRI  BISWAS 64

52 1202413200070 ANANYA  BARMAN 65

53 1202413200074 ISHANI  CHAKRABORTY 69

54 1202413200075 JUTHIKA  MALAKAR 70

55 1202413200076 RITIKA  NATH 71

56 1202413200004 SUMANA GHOSH 75

57 1202413200080 SWAPNA  BISWAS 76

58 1202413200081 TRIPTI  GHOSH 77

59 1202413200082 ANAMIKA  SEN 78

60 1202413200083 DOLON  BANDURI 79

61 1202413200084 MOUMITA  MONDAL 80

62 1202413200086 RACHANA  MANDAL 82

63 1202413200087 AITIJHYA  NANDY 83

64 1202413200005 JAMUNA BAIDYA 84

65 1202413200088 MOYNA  KHATOON 85

66 1202413200089 PRITI  SARKAR 86

67 1202413200090 RIKHIA  DEBNATH 87

68 1202413200091 TIASHA DAS 88

69 1202413200092 JANIVA  SARKAR 89

70 1202413200093 KUNI  SABAR 90

71 1202413200095 SNIGDHA  NASKAR 92

72 1202413200096 RIMJHIM  KARMAKAR 93

73 1202413200097 SMRITI SAHA 94


